
2018042 GC Mini 1
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA040282
TSA040282

A1

[1] Steyn DIPPENAAR

BYE

[1] Daniel CROWIE

3

4

TSA031321
TSA031321

A2

Logan Gavin ENGELA

BYE

Matthew BROWN

5

6

TSA021224
TSA021224

GC
GC

A3

[3] Kagiso SETLHODI

BYE

[3] Nhlanhla MDUNA

7

8

TSA021355
TSA021355

GC
GC

A4

Marno DU PLESSIS

BYE

Joshua BROOKSBANK-BENTEL

9

10

TSA030554
TSA030554

GC
GC

A5

Jordan RANDALL 

BYE

Ethan GOLDBERG

11

12
TSA031295
TSA031295

GC
GC

A6

BYE

[4] Alex KRITZAS
[4] Lethabo BAPELA

13

14

TSA030343

TSA031510

TSA030343

TSA031510

GE

GN

GE

GN

Stefan DU PLESSIS

Christo VENTER

Kyvin SMAL

Keenan Fred VAN JAARSVELD 6-2, 6-3

15

16
TSA031156
TSA031156

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] KAMOHELO SEPHIRI
[2] Lesego MOKGOETSI

[1] CROWIE / DIPPENAAR

BROWN / ENGELA

Walkover

[3] MDUNA / SETLHODI

BROOKSBANK-BENTEL / DU PLESSIS

6-0, 6-0

GOLDBERG / RANDALL 

[4] BAPELA / KRITZAS

Walkover

VENTER / VAN JAARSVELD 

[2] MOKGOETSI / SEPHIRI

7-5, 7-6

[1] CROWIE / DIPPENAAR

BROOKSBANK-BENTEL / DU PLESSIS

6-3, 7-5

GOLDBERG / RANDALL 

[2] MOKGOETSI / SEPHIRI

6-2, 6-4

[1] CROWIE / DIPPENAAR

[2] MOKGOETSI / SEPHIRI

6-3, 6-1

[1] CROWIE / DIPPENAAR
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